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 1 61 CHIAPPA SAMUELE a131286 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA ELMT 00  h  25  '  57  ''   531 20,809

 2 62 TESTA MATTEO 7969140 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  26  '  14  ''   507 20,584

 3 10 MASSA ROBERTO 7908382 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO M3 00  h  26  '  15  ''   491 20,571

 4 7 CAPELLI SIMONE a119100 LUNDICI SARCO SC M1 00  h  26  '  15  ''   500 20,571

 5 5 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  26  '  15  ''   882 20,571

 6 8 DEL PRETE FLAVIO a275838 ASD PASSIONE BICI M2 00  h  26  '  17  ''   835 20,545

 7 64 GOTTI DANIEL a279962 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  26  '  22  ''   365 20,48

 8 6 MONELLA ANTONIO a275929 TEAM OOP CYCLING M1 00  h  27  '  04  ''   897 19,951

 9 16 CURNIS ALESSIO 885072m A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  28  '  25  ''   508 19,003

 10 25 TARCHINI LUIGI 723738h TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  28  '  26  ''   617 18,992

 11 24 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO M5 00  h  28  '  28  ''   335 18,97

 12 54 SPAGNOLATTI IVAN a246176 TEAM MORETTI ASD M5 00  h  28  '  33  ''   162 18,914

 13 1 RENZULLO ROBERTO a252807 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL ELMT 00  h  28  '  33  ''   521 18,914

 14 17 ROBLES CASADO JESUS A. 8130584 IZATA M3 00  h  28  '  38  ''   442 18,859

 15 21 BELLARIA MASSIMILIANO a145493 KILOMETROZERO M4 00  h  28  '  43  ''   207 18,804

 16 65 ALGERI ANDREA 904910z LUNDICI SARCO SC M3 00  h  29  '  13  ''   203 18,483

 17 23 PAGANELLI FABIO 908848k BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M5 00  h  29  '  16  ''   030 18,451

 18 32 NIGLIA MICHELE 7967750 ASD GS AL-GOM M7 00  h  29  '  26  ''   530 18,347

 19 15 LANDO TOMMASO 7911983 IZATA M3 00  h  29  '  35  ''   771 18,254

 20 30 STOPPA MARCO 8127103 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  29  '  36  ''   459 18,243

 21 33 PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVANNI 908851e BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  29  '  45  ''   910 18,151

 22 20 MALDARELLI DARIO 7921209 ASD RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA M4 00  h  30  '  35  ''   781 17,657

 23 12 BEDESCHI ALBERTO 871678j TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' M3 00  h  30  '  39  ''   850 17,618

 24 52 LOCATELLI LODOVICO a144603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M4 00  h  31  '  52  ''   840 16,946

 25 14 BERNARDI LUIGI 7967625 ASD LA RECASTELLO CICLI DUE ER M3 00  h  31  '  54  ''   246 16,928

 26 11 TORNAGHI CLAUDIO a280899 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. M3 00  h  31  '  55  ''   465 16,919

 27 3 MOIOLI LUCA a275843 U.C. BERGAMASCA 1902  ASD ELMT 00  h  32  '  15  ''   411 16,744

 28 22 GALLI GIANLUCA a278978 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 00  h  32  '  16  ''   239 16,736

 29 53 DI MAIO MAURO 8128216 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  32  '  19  ''   926 16,71



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Cronometro 166992 02 V 4479

TUTTE

16° MEM. BRUNO PIEVANI

TEAM MORETTI ASD 22/07/2023

ALMENNO SAN BARTOLOMEO TUTTE

9

 67  67  61

Pagina n° 2

18:42

 30 36 PESENTI COMPA ANGELO a248727 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M8 00  h  32  '  22  ''   159 16,684

 31 19 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO 8129969 ASD TEAM SEGRATE M4 00  h  32  '  31  ''   969 16,607

 32 26 ARCARI ALESSANDRO 7905878 GCA LOCATE M6 00  h  32  '  33  ''   641 16,59

 33 45 MENNEA KATIA a277420 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA W4 00  h  32  '  41  ''   967 16,522

 34 27 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  32  '  53  ''   563 16,422

 35 67 SCANNIELLO GIANLUCA a209703 TEAMBIKEALME' M2 00  h  32  '  54  ''   032 16,413

 36 37 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 00  h  33  '  16  ''   538 16,232

 37 63 SALA EUGENIO a256740 UC COSTAMASNAGA M3 00  h  33  '  30  ''   472 16,119

 38 57 LUISETTI DAVIDE a170109 SQUADRA COMOLAKE ELMT 00  h  33  '  52  ''   952 15,945

 39 58 ACERBIS ROBERTO 7928469 IZATA M4 00  h  34  '  03  ''   528 15,859

 40 31 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO 579370u BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  34  '  12  ''   666 15,789

 41 60 TREZZI FABIO 8127105 VELOPLUS M2 00  h  34  '  40  ''   901 15,577

 42 66 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO a188977 SYSTEM CARS ASD M5 00  h  34  '  46  ''   213 15,532

 43 18 BIONDI DARIO 476360 TEAM VALTELLINA M3 00  h  34  '  47  ''   634 15,525

 44 49 PASINI ANTONIO 7909462 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M7 00  h  34  '  52  ''   383 15,488

 45 47 GAGGINI DANIELA a278976 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU W5 00  h  35  '  01  ''   959 15,421

 46 2 BERGAMELLI LUCA a239032 GS CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ELMT 00  h  35  '  13  ''   030 15,334

 47 50 BETTINELLI DANIELE 718183z TEAM VISCARDI M4 00  h  35  '  17  ''   897 15,305

 48 55 STEGAGNO UGO 7946450 ZERO WIND M8 00  h  35  '  18  ''   710 15,297

 49 46 OPI SONIA 8111557 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. W5 00  h  35  '  25  ''   036 15,247

 50 42 OPRANDI MARA a235661 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. EWS 00  h  35  '  26  ''   432 15,24

 51 4 POZZI MICHAEL a050950 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  35  '  54  ''   615 15,042

 52 28 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING M6 00  h  36  '  00  ''   462 15

 53 51 ZANETTI ANGELO a263935 TEAM MORETTI ASD M6 00  h  36  '  02  ''   556 14,986

 54 56 FRIGERIO SIMONE a170106 TEAM OLIVETO ASD ELMT 00  h  36  '  38  ''   872 14,741

 55 34 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIETRO a196458 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. M8 00  h  39  '  30  ''   411 13,671

 56 44 VOLA EMANUELA a252810 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL W2 00  h  40  '  02  ''   510 13,489

 57 9 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M2 00  h  40  '  06  ''   149 13,466

 58 13 BELLICINI GIACOMO 7668488 GARDA LAKE M3 00  h  42  '  43  ''   247 12,641
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 59 59 GORLA GIANLUCA a198164 CICLISTICA ERBESE M6 00  h  48  '  38  ''   230 11,103

 60 40 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  48  '  39  ''   933 11,1

 61 48 LEIDI MARCELLO 7909441 ASD CICLI GAMBA M6 00  h  53  '  44  ''   820 10,05
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61 ELMT a131286 CHIAPPA SAMUELE  0h 25m 57s 531 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

62 ELMT 7969140 TESTA MATTEO  0h 26m 14s 507 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

5 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 26m 15s 882 PEDALE LECCHESE

64 ELMT a279962 GOTTI DANIEL  0h 26m 22s 365 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

1 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  0h 28m 33s 521 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

3 ELMT a275843 MOIOLI LUCA  0h 32m 15s 411 U.C. BERGAMASCA 1902  ASD

57 ELMT a170109 LUISETTI DAVIDE  0h 33m 52s 952 SQUADRA COMOLAKE

2 ELMT a239032 BERGAMELLI LUCA  0h 35m 13s 30 GS CICLOTEAM NEMBRO

4 ELMT a050950 POZZI MICHAEL  0h 35m 54s 615 PEDALE LECCHESE

56 ELMT a170106 FRIGERIO SIMONE  0h 36m 38s 872 TEAM OLIVETO ASD
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7 M1 a119100 CAPELLI SIMONE  0h 26m 15s 500 LUNDICI SARCO SC

6 M1 a275929 MONELLA ANTONIO  0h 27m 4s 897 TEAM OOP CYCLING
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8 M2 a275838 DEL PRETE FLAVIO  0h 26m 17s 835 ASD PASSIONE BICI

67 M2 a209703 SCANNIELLO GIANLUCA  0h 32m 54s 32 TEAMBIKEALME'

60 M2 8127105 TREZZI FABIO  0h 34m 40s 901 VELOPLUS

9 M2 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  0h 40m 6s 149 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL
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10 M3 7908382 MASSA ROBERTO  0h 26m 15s 491 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO

16 M3 885072m CURNIS ALESSIO  0h 28m 25s 508 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

17 M3 8130584 ROBLES CASA JESUS A.  0h 28m 38s 442 IZATA

65 M3 904910z ALGERI ANDREA  0h 29m 13s 203 LUNDICI SARCO SC

15 M3 7911983 LANDO TOMMASO  0h 29m 35s 771 IZATA

12 M3 871678j BEDESCHI ALBERTO  0h 30m 39s 850 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

14 M3 7967625 BERNARDI LUIGI  0h 31m 54s 246 ASD LA RECASTELLO CICLI DUE E

11 M3 a280899 TORNAGHI CLAUDIO  0h 31m 55s 465 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.

63 M3 a256740 SALA EUGENIO  0h 33m 30s 472 UC COSTAMASNAGA

18 M3 476360 BIONDI DARIO  0h 34m 47s 634 TEAM VALTELLINA
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21 M4 a145493 BELLARIA MASSIMILIANO  0h 28m 43s 207 KILOMETROZERO

20 M4 7921209 MALDARELLI DARIO  0h 30m 35s 781 ASD RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA

52 M4 a144603 LOCATELLI LODOVICO  0h 31m 52s 840 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

19 M4 8129969 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO  0h 32m 31s 969 ASD TEAM SEGRATE

58 M4 7928469 ACERBIS ROBERTO  0h 34m 3s 528 IZATA

50 M4 718183z BETTINELLI DANIELE  0h 35m 17s 897 TEAM VISCARDI
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25 M5 723738h TARCHINI LUIGI  0h 28m 26s 617 TEAMBIKEALME'

24 M5 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 28m 28s 335 CICLISTI DERGANO

54 M5 a246176 SPAGNOLATTI IVAN  0h 28m 33s 162 TEAM MORETTI ASD

23 M5 908848k PAGANELLI FABIO  0h 29m 16s 30 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

22 M5 a278978 GALLI GIANLUCA  0h 32m 16s 239 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

66 M5 a188977 ANGELICCHIO ALESSANDRO  0h 34m 46s 213 SYSTEM CARS ASD
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30 M6 8127103 STOPPA MARCO  0h 29m 36s 459 VELOPLUS

53 M6 8128216 DI MAIO MAURO  0h 32m 19s 926 VELOPLUS

26 M6 7905878 ARCARI ALESSANDRO  0h 32m 33s 641 GCA LOCATE

27 M6 a276408 DELL'ORTO STEFANO  0h 32m 53s 563 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

28 M6 521250a PANZERI IVANO  0h 36m 0s 462 BONFANTI RACING

51 M6 a263935 ZANETTI ANGELO  0h 36m 2s 556 TEAM MORETTI ASD

59 M6 a198164 GORLA GIANLUCA  0h 48m 38s 230 CICLISTICA ERBESE

48 M6 7909441 LEIDI MARCELLO  0h 53m 44s 820 ASD CICLI GAMBA
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32 M7 7967750 NIGLIA MICHELE  0h 29m 26s 530 ASD GS AL-GOM

33 M7 908851e PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVA  0h 29m 45s 910 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

31 M7 579370u MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO  0h 34m 12s 666 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

49 M7 7909462 PASINI ANTONIO  0h 34m 52s 383 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE
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36 M8 a248727 PESENTI COMP ANGELO  0h 32m 22s 159 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

37 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  0h 33m 16s 538 VC CASSANO

55 M8 7946450 STEGAGNO UGO  0h 35m 18s 710 ZERO WIND

34 M8 a196458 ZANOLETTI ALFREDO PIET  0h 39m 30s 411 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.

40 M8 a195391 CONTESSI DARIO  0h 48m 39s 933 TEAM BARDY
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45 W4 a277420 MENNEA KATIA  0h 32m 41s 967 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

47 W5 a278976 GAGGINI DANIELA  0h 35m 1s 959 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

46 W5 8111557 OPI SONIA  0h 35m 25s 36 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

42 EWS a235661 OPRANDI MARA  0h 35m 26s 432 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D.

44 W2 a252810 VOLA EMANUELA  0h 40m 2s 510 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL
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